General information about company

Scrip code 542323

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE542W01017

Name of the company

K.P.I. Global Infrastructure Ltd

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetk}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 25 @ %0 oftotal [ cjass of securities (IX)
c ¢ of fully paid paid- [ shares h no. of shares
Category ategory of | Nos. Y pat up underlying shares (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . 7 held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
10 (1) shares . =(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As Cl Na % of
held | (VD) a% of ass eg: | 1SS | o) (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 9231684 9231684 | 51.1 9231684 9231684 [ 51.1
Group
(B) Public 686 8835316 8835316 | 48.9 8835316 8835316 |[48.9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 691 18067000 18067000 | 100 18067000 18067000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Sh e;r os assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (XIn) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIID) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder ) Outstanding o, a percentage of Asa Asa L
convertible securities k o o dematerialized
an . Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . and No. Of . . form (XIV)
X (Xi) W ‘ capital) (XI)= | o @) total No. (a) total
&) arrants (VIDHX) As a ’ Shares ’ Shares
(Xi) () % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 51.1 9231684 | 100 6473456 |70.12 | 9231684
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 48.9 3843316 |43.5 8704760
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13075000 | 72.37 | 6473456 [ 35.83 | 17936444




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares (calculated Total
Sr. of the shareholders [ up equity |up De osg,to 2 | held (VID) as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao/
Shareholders (I) | (II) shares equity postlory { _ Iv)+ P asav
R SCRR, 1957
held (1V) | shares | o ™ [ vy vy | SCRE ! ) of
held | VD (VI Asa | Class eg: | Class Total
% of X ., | Total Voting
V) egy Y
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@] Indian
(a) i‘;‘gﬁ;ﬁ‘;ﬂ%{:{iﬁi‘,‘ 9231684 9231684 |51.1 9231684 9231684 | 51.1
(SK;’('IT)OMI 5 9231684 9231684 |51.1 9231684 9231684 | 51.1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
aPr:gmoter 5 9231684 9231684 |51.1 9231684 9231684 | 51.1
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@] Institutions
() Any Other 1 587000 587000 |3.25 587000 587000 |[3.25
(specify)
(S];‘)"('IT)OMI 1 587000 587000 |3.25 587000 587000 | 3.25
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;‘;ﬁﬂg'ﬂgﬁml 607 1494736 1494736 |827 1494736 1494736 | 827
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 42 4153880 4153880 |22.99 4153880 4153880 |22.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e égzc(i)fg‘)e' 36 2599700 2599700 |14.39 2599700 2599700 | 14.39
(S];l)b}—:;l;otal 685 8248316 8248316 |45.65 8248316 8248316 | 45.65
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 686 8835316 8835316 |48.9 8835316 8835316 |48.9
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 691 18067000 18067000 | 100 18067000 18067000 | 100
Total
691 18067000 18067000 | 100 18067000 18067000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of 0 = pledged or
No. Of Shares a% assuming Number of Locked therwi
: No. of . full conversion of | in shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o, (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying - securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi convertible i ¢ held in
convertible Wlilrsr:rrlltsmg securities and g;ms:i 2}%:;‘; Asa% As a % | dematerialized
securities . No. Of Y 1 "~ of total of total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= ., | No.(a) |Shares [ No.(a) | Shares
@) (‘I{IT(X) cAzS a% held held
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 51.1 9231684 100 6473456 70.12 9231684
(Sgb'T"tal A) 511 9231684 |100 | 6473456 [70.12 |9231684
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.1 9231684 100 | 6473456]70.12 | 9231684
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+A)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
@) 3.25 587000 100 587000
(Sgb'T"tal ®) 325 587000 [ 100 587000
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.27 140192 938 1370036
(a(ii)) 22.99 1758680 |42.34 4148024
(e) 14.39 1357444 |52.22 2599700
(S;;b'T"tal ®) 4565 3256316 |39.48 8117760
Total Public
Shareholding
48.9 3843316 |[43.5 8704760
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 13075000 | 72.37 17936444
)TOtal (A*B+C 100 13075000 [ 7237 | 6473456 | 35.83 | 17936444




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FARUKBHAI
GULAMBHAI
PATEL

GULAMMAHMAD
ALIBHAI PATEL

VAHIDABANU
FARUK PATEL

RASHIDA
GULAM
PATEL

AAYESHA
FARUKBHAI
PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AEAPP0361H

AGOPPS5883A

AIDPP1918M

AKDPP3244N

BFTPP9540K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9220000

5500

342

5500

342

9231684

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

9220000

5500

342

5500

342

9231684

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.03

0.03

0.03

51.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9220000

5500

342

5500

342

9231684

Class egy

Total

9220000

5500

342

5500

342

9231684

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.03

51.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

51.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

9220000

5500

342

5500

342

9231684

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

6473456

0

6473456

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

70.21

0

70.12

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9220000

5500

342

5500

342

9231684

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASPIRE EMERGING FUND

PAN (II)

AALCAS5544M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

587000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

587000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.25

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

587000

Class eg:y

Total

587000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

587000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

587000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

AIYUB
MOHAMED
YACOOBALI

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHIMANTRAI

CHANDRASHANKER

JOSHI

IRFANAHMED
SHAHABUDDIN
MOMBASAWALA

SHAHEEDUL
HASAN

Click here
to go back

PAN (II) AAMPY8687R

ABSPJ7269B

ABLPM1813D

ALXPS4725N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 211200
held (IV)

471428

498200

225500

1406328

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 211200
M)+ (VD

471428

498200

225500

1406328

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated L17
as per SCRR, .
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.61

2.76

1.25

7.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 211200

471428

498200

225500

1406328

Class egy

Total 211200

471428

498200

225500

1406328

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L7

2.61

2.76

1.25

7.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 117
percentage of .
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

471428

495000

225500

1191928

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

99.36

100

84.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

211200

471428

498200

225500

1406328

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders ()

AIRAN FINSTOCKS
PVT LTD

IKAB SECURITIES &
INVESTMENT LTD

RAISONNEUR
CAPITAL LTD

PAN (II)

AAGCAT065A

AAACI9007N

AAICR4942F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1070419

262400

259200

159037

12800

1357444

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

1070419

262400

259200

159037

12800

1357444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1070419

262400

259200

159037

12800

1357444

Class eg:y

Total

1070419

262400

259200

159037

12800

1357444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.92

1.45

1.43

0.88

7.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.45

1.43

7.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII

)

No. (a)

0

1357444

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1070419

262400

259200

159037

12800

1357444

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1242256

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1242256

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1242256

Class egy

Total

1242256

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(==}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1242256

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







